
Spacity®
Dual-sided storage tray and washboard

K-28165

Features
• Customize your bathroom sink with dual-sided tray and

washboard
• Use tray side to organize small bathroom items and

washboard side to hand wash delicate clothing
• Sleek and contemporary design
• For use with Spacity™ vanity tops with integrated sinks

Material
• Bamboo

Installation
• Rests easily across sink – no tools required

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.
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18-1/4"
(464 mm)

6-5/16"
(160 mm)

13/16"
(21 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Material: Wood

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
instructions.
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